
Sailing Schedule 2 June

Week Vessel Voy Service Cut off AKL ETD AKL ETD TRG ETA LYT ETA NSN ETA DUD ETA TIU

23 Moana Chief 4496 NZ1 Wed-7-Jun Fri-9-Jun Sun-11-Jun

Rio Negro 321N TRG1 Wed-7-Jun Fri-9-Jun Thu-15-Jun Thu-22-Jun Sat-24-Jun

Keta 2312 ANL1 Wed-7-Jun Fri-9-Jun Wed-14-Jun

Navios Miami 170N NZ3 Wed-14-Jun Sat-17-Jun Thu-22-Jun

24 Moana Chief 4498 NZ1 Wed-14-Jun Fri-16-Jun Sun-18-Jun

MIA Schutlte 2314 ANL1 Wed-14-Jun Sat-17-Jun Thu-22-Jun

Rio Blanco 322N TRG1 Wed-14-Jun Wed-14-Jun Sun-18-Jun Sun-25-Jun Tue-27-Jun

25 Moana Chief 4500 NZ1 Wed-21-Jun Fri-23-Jun Sun-25-Jun

Monte Tamaro 323N TRG1 Wed-21-Jun Wed-21-Jun Sun-25-Jun Sun-2-Jul Tue-4-Jul

GSL Kithira 325N NZ3 Thu-22-Jun Sun-25-Jun Tue-4-Jul

CMA CGM Semarang 2312 ANL1 Wed-21-Jun Fri-23-Jun Tue-27-Jun

26 Moana Chief 4502 NZ1 Wed-28-Jun Fri-30-Jun Sun-2-Jul

Keta 2314 ANL1 Wed-28-Jun Sat-1-Jul Wed-5-Jul

Rio Bravo 324N TRG1 Wed-28-Jun Fri-30-Jun Tue-4-Jul Sun-9-Jul

Maersk Makutu 326N NZ3 Thu-29-Jun Sat-1-Jul Mon-10-Jul

27 Moana Chief 4504 NZ1 Wed-5-Jul Sun-9-Jul Sun-9-Jul

MIA Schutlte 2316 ANL1 Thu-6-Jul Sat-8-Jul Wed-12-Jul



GSL Syros 327N NZ3 Thu-6-Jul Sun-9-Jul Tue-18-Jul

SFL Maui 324N TRG1 Fri-7-Jul Fri-7-Jul Tue-11-Jul Sun-16-Jul Tue-18-Jul

28 Moana Chief 4506 NZ1 Wed-12-Jul Fri-14-Jul Tue-16-May

CMA CGM Semarang 2316 ANL1 Thu-13-Jul Sat-15-Jul Wed-19-Jul

NYK Fushimi 119N NZ3 Thu-13-Jul Sat-15-Jul Mon-24-Jul

Maersk Rio Delta 326N TRG1 Wed-12-Jul Wed-12-Jul Sun-16-Jul Fri-21-Jul Sun-23-Jul

29 Moana Chief 4508 NZ1 Wed-19-Jul Fri-21-Jul Sun-23-Jul

Keta 2316 ANL1 Wed-19-Jul Sat-22-Jul Wed-26-Jul

Rio Madeira 327N TRG1 Wed-19-Jul Fri-21-Jul Mon-24-Jul Sun-30-Jul Tue-1-Aug

NYK Futago 088N NZ3 Thu-20-Jul Sun-23-Jul Mon-31-Jul

30 Moana Chief 4510 NZ1 Wed-26-Jul Fri-28-Jul Sun-30-Jul

Navios Miami 171N NZ3 Wed-26-Jul Fri-28-Jul Mon-7-Aug

MIA Schutlte 2318 ANL1 Thu-27-Jul Sat-29-Jul Wed-2-Aug

Maersk Rio India 328N TRG1 Fri-28-Jul Fri-28-Jul Mon-31-Jul Sun-6-Aug Tue-8-Aug

31 Moana Chief 4512 NZ1 Wed-2-Aug Fri-4-Aug Sun-6-Aug

CMA CGM Semarang 2318 ANL1 Thu-3-Aug Sat-5-Aug Wed-9-Aug

Navios Miami 171N NZ3 Fri-4-Aug Mon-7-Aug Wed-9-Aug

Rio Blanco 329N TRG1 Fri-4-Aug Fri-4-Aug Tue-8-Aug Sun-13-Aug Tue-15-Aug

32 Moana Chief 4514 NZ1 Wed-9-Aug Fri-11-Aug Sun-13-Aug

Monte Tamaro 330N TRG1 Fri-11-Aug Fri-11-Aug Mon-14-Aug Sun-20-Aug Tue-22-Aug

Keta 2318 ANL1 Thu-10-Aug Sat-12-Aug Wed-16-Aug

NO NZ3 SAILING 


